REGISTER TODAY!

Martinsville Chamber Golf Scramble

Name

Contact Number

Email Address

Company Name

Team of 4 - \$400 Early Bird Reg. \$350* *Early Bird pricing until 5/23/24

Team registration includes 18 holes of golf, 1 non-alcoholic drink ticket, a delicious lunch by Hoosier Que, and a door prize ticket. **Alcoholic drinks will be available for purchase.

Mulligans - 3/\$15 or 5/\$20* *Limit 5/team - also available at check-in

Yard Stick - \$20* *Limit 1/team

TOTAL ENCLOSED

Don't miss out!

Putting Contest & other fun extras

One door prize ticket for each registered golfer

Prizes for:

- 1st & 2nd place teams
- Closest to the Pin
- Longest Putt
- Closest to the Line



Remit registration form and check to GMCC (464 S. Main St. Martinsville 46151), or contact Jamie at 765.342.8110 with your questions.

*Please, no outside alcohol permitted.





Martinsville Chamber GOLF SCRAMBLE

presented by

Your company or organization logo could be here! Call Jamie at 765.342.8110 to see how.

THANK YOU!

Doug & Paula Molin Foxcliff Golf Club Chamber Golf Committee Hoosier Que



HOLE-IN-ONE SPONSOR



EVENT INFO

Friday, June 7th, 2024* 9:30 am - Registration Opens 10:30 am - Shotgun Start Grab 'n Go Lunch provided by Hoosier Que

*Rain Date - Friday, June 14th,



FOXCLIFF GOLF CLUB 1970 E. Mapleturn Rd. Martinsville, IN 46151

Why this golf outing?

Because we will have a lot of fun!

More importantly though, the net proceeds from this fun event will benefit the Martinsville Chamber's scholarship fund for area high school seniors, along with our community initiatives.



Mission & Vision

The Martinsville Chamber utilizes member leadership to foster economic development and community partnerships to enhance the quality of life in our community.

We are a catalyst for positive economic growth and a convener of community and business stakeholders to address current issues. We are a champion – promoting our members, our business community, and all the good that is Martinsville and Morgan County.